Used to safely drive
out pins and keys
in machinery
When safety  is  a  pr ior i tyWh
WIRE ROPE PUNCHES
When sah safety  is  a  pr ior i tyf t i i i t
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
• Used to safely drive out pins and keys in machinery.
• Long, two-handed rubber handle lessens shock from blows.
• Used in conjunction with our Normalized (softer face) Hammers
to further reduce chipping.
• Head attached with wire rope to reduce shock.
• Urethane ring around head to reduce likelihood of chipping.
• Punch is heat treated so it will not shatter.
7WRP22
Part No. Diameter Shaft Length Weight
7WRP13 1/2" (13 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 1.35 kg
7WRP16 5/8" (16 mm) 4-3/4" (120 mm) 1.45 kg
7WRP19 3/4" (19 mm) 4-3/4” (120 mm) 1.65 kg
7WRP22 7/8" (22 mm) 4-3/4” (120 mm) 2.00 kg
7WRP25 1" (25 mm) 4-3/4” (120 mm) 2.10 kg
7WRP32 1-1/4" (32 mm) 4-3/4” (120 mm) 2.40 kg
© 2015 Klein Tools, Inc.
REV. B 05/15      96863
2015 Klein Tools
V. B 05/15
7WRP22
© 2
REV
Rubber Handle can be held with
two hands and lessens shocks
Urethane Ring prevents chipping and
absorbs shocks from missed hitsWire Rope absorbs shock
from impacts
Heat-Treated Punch is
shatter resistant
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25
30